

SENIOR TEAMS GAME DAY MATCH REPORT: SEASON 2019

- This Form Must Be Included with Match Fees and is to be lodged at the Club No Later than 1 week after Match Day
- A <u>SEPARATE SHEET FOR EACH GAME MUST BE COMPLETED</u> EVEN IF GAME DOES NOT PROCEED (E.G. IN THE EVENT OF FORFEIT/WASH OUT) THIS SHEET IS TO BE COMPLETED AND LODGED
- Do not pay fees at Club House at away games. Full match fees (both home and away matches) are to be handed to ST Mary's Eagle Vale Soccer Club

MATCH DETAILS			
Team:		Division:	
Date of Match:		ROUND NO.	
Opposition:			
Fees Collected:	Tick one box only and enclose correct amount with a copy of this match sheet.		
	ALL-AGE TEAMS		
	Game Officiated By Offici	al Referee	\$ 130.00 ENCLOSED
	UNOFFICIAL REFEREE		\$ 80.00 enclosed**
	Game Did Not Proceed *		\$ 0 enclosed *
	M LEAGUE TEAMS (ML1, ML2, ML3 & WOMEN'S M-LEAGUE)		
	ML1		\$ 170.00 ENCLOSED
	ML2		\$ 160.00 ENCLOSED
	ML3		\$ 150.00 enclosed
	WML		\$ 160.00 ENCLOSED
	Game Did Not Proceed *		\$ 0 enclosed *

*Use this box only if match did not proceed due to forfeit or wash out. If your team forfeited without the required **48** hours' notice, you are required to pay the FULL match fee

** The Club does audits on referee appointments. If a team is found to have claimed that no referee officiated game and it is established that this was not the case then full match fee (\$130) will be due and payable, not only for the game in question but each week!